
Sorted on Laps

Pos

MX3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

MXS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

7

5

465

502

121

115

11

27

8

309

74

69

117

165

5

970

966

312

Name

Viktor Lang

Vlade Rajevic

Velibor Milunovic

Dejan Paunovic

Sabolc Horvat

Dejan Matijevic

Stipan Kujundžic

Ranko Dabovic

Vladimir Tucakovic

Miroslav Peroševic

Vlatko Provodovski

Branko Radanov

Gabor  Saghmeister

Dragiša Stankovic

Nikola Georgievski

Aleksandar Gluhovic

Nenad Plattner

Saša Borkanovic

Class

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MX3

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

MXS

Nat/State Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

8

11

11

11

10

10

9

9

8

Total Tm

20:37.219

20:42.583

20:46.154

21:34.321

21:42.323

21:59.979

22:22.671

22:26.779

20:54.986

20:59.955

22:10.109

22:27.798

22:28.001

22:17.120

22:33.538

21:18.839

21:19.277

21:55.431

Diff

5.364

8.935

57.102

1:05.104

1:22.760

1:45.452

1:49.560

1 Lap

3 Laps

17.689

17.892

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

Gap

5.364

3.571

48.167

8.002

17.656

22.692

4.108

1 Lap

2 Laps

17.689

0.203

1 Lap

16.418

1 Lap

0.438

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:49.779

1:47.248

1:47.687

1:52.482

1:54.705

1:54.224

1:53.107

1:57.033

1:57.183

2:24.251

1:55.681

1:55.466

1:53.437

2:06.765

2:07.585

2:14.563

2:14.127

2:28.669

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Nagrada Arilja 2021
MX

Trka 1 - MX3, MXS

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:06:38

MX staza Virovo 0.000 Km

5/16/2021 11:00 AM


